
FESTIVE OPENING HOURS 

 
 

Friday 23rd Dec    08:00 to 18:00  
Saturday 24th Dec   08:00 to 18:00  
Sunday 25th Dec   closed  
Monday 26th Dec   closed  
Tuesday 27th Dec   08:00 to 18:00  
Wednesday 28th Dec   08:00 to 18:00  
Thursday 29th Dec   08:00 to 18:00  
Friday 30th Dec    08:00 to 18:00  
Saturday 31st Dec   08:00 to 18:00  
Sunday 1st Jan    closed  
Monday 2nd Jan   closed  
Tuesday 3rd Jan    08:00 to 18:00 
 

External retailer opening times may vary  
(check individual store websites for more information) 

 
Iceland 26th Dec   09:00 to 18:00  
Farmfoods 26th Dec   10:00 to 17:00  
Iceland 2nd Jan    08:00 to 18:00  
Farmfoods 2nd Jan   11:00 to 20:00 

 

 


